
○○○ △○○

○○× △○○

△××

△△△ ○△△

棄権 ×○× △○○ ○××

△有× △○○

△有○

△△× ○△△

○△△

○△× ○△△

○○△ △△②

○△△ ○○○

△△△ ②○△

△△ ○△△

△○○ △△△

○○ △○○

△△△ ×△× ○△△ ○○○

技○有 △○△

○○○ △△△

○○○ △△○

△△△ 技△○

岐陽

夢が丘

須々万

宮野

高川学園

彦島

深川

末武

麻里布

萩西

埴生

常盤

東部

華陽

勝山

平田

住吉

富田

萩東

桑山

田布施

阿知須

大内



男子団体トーナメント

第１試合場 第３試合場

○○○○反 ○○○○○

○○有△○ ××技×○

△△△△△ △△△△△

△○○○○ △技×○技

×△○△× △△△△△

△△△○△
××△×△

×○△○×

△○○△○ ○△△②△ ○○○○○

第２試合場 第４試合場

△○有△△ ○○△×○

△×△○② ○○△△② 4

有△△技○ △△○×△

6
○△△△△ ○△×△△

△△△△△ △○△△○

5
○×○△△ △△○○△

有△○○△

○○○○○

１位

２位

３位

３位

○○△△△

△△△△○

○○○○△

中学校

中学校周南市立熊毛

4

桑山

2

川下

岩国市立川下

○○○○△

7

15

14

13

19

14

5

18

萩東

川中

1

20

21

22

23

24

12

11

10

9

8

1

3

2

3

11

6

5

4

4

△△有○○

×△△△△

△○○○○

○△△△△

6

○○○△○

△△△○△

4

岐陽

大内

彦島

常盤

上関

平生

高川学園

2 2

阿知須

勝山

美和

16

17

15

5

熊毛

長府

玖珂

華陽

富田

田布施

末武

麻里布

5

東部

3

3

○○△○○

△△技△△

△△△△有

○○○○○

△△△△△

×○○○○

○○有○△

1

2

鴻南

柳井

宇部市立常盤 中学校

高川学園 中学校

由宇25

26

○○○○技

△△△△△

3

△△△△○




